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Direction
Özgünkent — Dudayev Parki 1

108 stops

Open route schedule

Özgünkent

Kavak Sokak

Plevne Caddesi 1

Şekerpinar Plevne Caddesi 1

Şahzade Sokak

Özgürlük Caddesi

Yeşil Vadi Parki 2

Gaziosman Paşa Caddesi

Şht. ALİ Atik Camii 1

Aliya İzzetbegoviç Parki 1

Toki 112 Acil İstasyon 1

Hasan Tahsin Ortaokulu

Deprem Konutlari Belediye Şantiyesi 1

Hisar Sokak 3

Şeyh Edebali Parki 1

Toki Ağiz VE DİŞ Sağliği Merkezi 2

Hasret Sokak 4

Hasret Sokak 1

Huzur Sokak 1

Şht. İshak Öztürk İlkokulu 2

GÜMÜŞ SOKAK 1

Route schedule
Özgünkent — Dudayev Parki 1

Monday 06:30-20:30

Tuesday 06:30-20:30

Wednesday 06:30-20:30

Thursday 06:30-20:30

Friday 06:30-20:30

Saturday 07:30-19:30

Sunday 06:05-22:05

Route info

Direction: Özgünkent

Stops: 108

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-550-73005041-2126010192
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-550-73005041-2126010192
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-550-73005041-2126010192


Geçit Sokak 1

Turgut Özal Caddesi

Dila Sokak 1

Güzel Sokak

Şekerpinar Mezarliği

Deva ULU Cami

Şekerpinar KÖY İÇİ 2

Çayirova Kaymakamlik

SÜLEYMAN DEMİREL CADDESİ

Sarmaşik Sokak 1

Rezene Sokak

Menekşe Sokak 1

541 Sokak

542 Sokak

543 Sokak

Çayirova İtfaiye

514 Sokak

Çayirova Stadi 1

Bahriye Üçok Caddesi

Yapi Kredi Kiz.M.L

Çağdaş Kent Merkez

527 Sokak 1

Öğr. Şevket Özay İlkokulu 1

397 Sokak 1

Behram Çobanoğlu Parki

237 Sokak

227 Sokak

İstiklal Caddesi 05

Çayirova Belediyesi 1



Mandira Camii

5114/10 Sokak

Fevzi Çakmak Anadolu Teknik Lisesi

Çayirova Ziraat Bankasi

Yeni Mahalle Pastane 2

5147 Sokak

5107/1 Sokak

5143 Sokak

Recep Aktürk Parki

5101/5 Sokak 1

YENİ MAH. POSTANE 1

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Parki

5202. Sokak

Çayirova Merkez Camii 1

2334/9 Sokak

2239 Sokak

5/9 Sokak

Beylikbaği Parki 2

Feniş Işiklar 1

Gebze 308 Sokak 1

Yavuz Selim 2

Beylikbaği Stadi

560/3 Sokak 1

İSU Şantiyesi

563 Sokak

535 Sokak

537/1 Sokak

ŞEHİT CAN DUYAR PARKI



Emlak Bank Konutlari

Bahariye Caddesi

619/4 Sokak 1

620 Sokak

1458 Sokak Yaya Geçidi

1401 Sokak

İstasyon Köprüsü 1

Şantiye Sokak 1

1551 Sokak

1554 Sokak

1559 Sokak

H.Hüney Parki 1

Ayazma Sokak 1

ASLAN ÇİMENTO LİSESİ

A.D.S. MERKEZİ 1

Farabi Devlet Hastanesi 4

Yeşil Darica Sitesi 1

Namzet Sokak 1

AYDOGAN SOKAK 1

Bayrakli Sokak

Darica Mezarlik

Ayşe Hatunlar Camii

İlke Sitesi 1

CUMHURIYET MEYDAN 1

Darica Belediye Hizmet Binasi

Betül

Darica Sağlik Ocaği

Darica Komek

Öğr. Zatiye Çelemen Sokak 1



Dudayev Parki 1



Direction
Öğr. Zatiye Çelemen Sokak — ÖZGÜNKENT 1

98 stops

Open route schedule

Öğr. Zatiye Çelemen Sokak

Darica Komek

Karaaslan Caddesi

Darica Ziraat Bankasi 1

Darica Merkez

Cumhuriyet Meydani

İLKE SİTESİ

Ayşe Hatunlar Camii 1

Kabristan

Aydogan Sokak

NAMZET SOKAK 2

Yeşil Darica Sitesi 2

Gelincik Sokak 1

Farabi Devlet Hastanesi 3

A.D.S. Merkezi

ASLAN ÇİMENTO LİSESİ 1

Ayazma Sokak

H.GÜNEY PARKI

1559 Sokak 1

Bariş Ortaokulu

Reşat Nuri Güntekin Caddesi 1

1401 Sokak 1

Eskihisar Köprülü Kavşaği

1458 Sokak Yaya Geçidi

619/4 Sokak

Route schedule
Öğr. Zatiye Çelemen Sokak — ÖZGÜNKENT 1

Monday 07:00-22:00

Tuesday 07:00-22:00

Wednesday 07:00-22:00

Thursday 07:00-22:00

Friday 07:00-22:00

Saturday 08:00-21:00

Sunday 06:55-22:35

Route info

Direction: Öğr. Zatiye Çelemen Sokak

Stops: 98

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-550-73005041-2126010192


Bahariye Caddesi

İlyasbey Ortaokulu

CAN Duyar Parki

537/1 Sokak 1

535 Sokak 1

563 Sokak 1

İSU Şantiyesi 1

560/3 Sokak

Yavuz Selim 1

Feniş Işiklar

5/9 Sokak 1

2239 Sokak 1

2334/9 Sokak 1

Çayirova Merkez Camii

5201. Sokak

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Parki 1

Yeni Mahalle Sağlik Ocaği

Yeni Mah. Postane 2

Fatih Caddesi 1

5216 Sokak

5107/3 Sokak

Yeni Mahalle Pastane 3

Çayirova Ziraat Bankasi

Fevzi Çakmak Anadolu Teknik Lisesi

Çayirova Belediyesi

İstiklal Caddesi 04

Behram Çobanoğlu Parki 1

Öğr. Şevket Özay İlkokulu 2



527 Sokak

İpek Harmanci Aile Sağliği Merkezi 1

Yapi Kredi Kiz.M.L 1

403 Sokak

Bahriye Üçok Caddesi 1

Çayirova Stadi

Çayirova İtfaiye 1

543 Sokak 1

542 Sokak 1

541 Sokak 1

Menekşe Sokak

Rezene Sokak 1

Sarmaşik Sokak

Kanarya Sokak

Kemer Sokak

Kuşkonmaz Sokak

Hanimeli Sokak

Gelincik Sokak

Şekerpinar Stadi

Hüseyin Demir Caddesi

Dila Sokak

Turgut Özal Caddesi

Geçit Sokak

Gümüş Sokak

Şht. İshak Öztürk İlkokulu 1

Huzur Sokak

Hasret Sokak 2

Hasret Sokak 3

Toki Ağiz VE DİŞ Sağliği Merkezi 1



Şeyh Edebali Parki

Hisar Sokak 4

Deprem Konutlari Belediye Şantiyesi

Hasan Tahsin Ortaokulu 1

Toki 112 Acil İstasyon 2

Aliya İzzet Begoviç Parki

Şht. ALİ Atik Camii 2

Gaziosman Paşa Caddesi 1

Yeşil Vadi Parki 1

Özgürlük Caddesi 1

Kadife Sokak

Şahzade Sokak 1

Şekerpinar Plevne Caddesi

Plevne Caddesi

Kavak Sokak 1

ÖZGÜNKENT 1

550 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cayirova

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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